LM2587
SIMPLE SWITCHER® 5A Flyback Regulator
General Description
The LM2587 series of regulators are monolithic integrated
circuits specifically designed for flyback, step-up (boost), and
forward converter applications. The device is available in 4
different output voltage versions: 3.3V, 5.0V, 12V, and ad-
justable.